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English 10H
Mrs. Howard

Maus
Reading Schedule

The following is a list of the chapters to be read each night. You are responsible for the
reading that is assigned each night, even if you are absent from class or school is cancelled.
As always, there will be a literature quiz each Wednesday unless otherwise noted in class.

Dates: Chapters to be Read:

Tuesday, February 18 Prologue

Wednesday, February 19™ Chapter 1: The Sheik

Thursday, February 20" Chapter 2: The Honeymoon

Friday, February 21 Chapter 3: Prisoners of War (pages 43-56)
Monday, February 24" Chapter 3: Prisoners of War (pages 57-69)
Tuesday, February 25" Chapter 4: The Noose Tightens (pages 73-83)
Wednesday, February 26" Chapter 4: The Noose Tightens (pages 84-93)
Thursday, February 27% Chapter 5: Mouse Holes (pages 96-112)

Friday, February 28™" Chapter 5: Mouse Holes (pages 113-127)

Monday, March 2" Chapter 6: Mouse Trap (pages 131-144)

Tuesday, March 3 Chapter 6: Mouse Trap (pages 145-161)
Wednesday, March 4% Epigraph & Chapter 1: Mauschwitz(pages 171-184)
Thursday, March 5™ Chapter 1: Mauschwitz (pages 185-197)

Friday, March 6™ Chapter 2: Auschwitz (Time Flies) (pages 201-216)
Monday, March 9™ Chapter 2: Auschwitz (Time Flies) (pages 217-234)
Tuesday, March 10 Chapter 3: ...And Here My Troubles Began...
Wednesday, March 11™ Chapter 4: Saved

Thursday, March 121" Chapter 5: The Second Honeymoon



